Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

Artesian Drive

Date of Survey: April 2023
Response Rate: 50% (244 Responses / 488 Total School Population)

Artesian Drive Public School Travel Methods
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Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

Corliss Public School

Date of Survey: April 2023
Response Rate: 19% (37 Responses / 192 Total School Population)
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Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

Kindree Public School

Date of Survey: April 2023
Response Rate: 26% (104 Responses / 402 Total School Population)

Kindree Public School Travel Methods
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Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

St Albert of Jerusalem CES

Date of Survey: April 2023
Response Rate: 38% (172 Responses / 456 Total School Population)

St. Albert of Jerusalem Travel Methods
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Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

Castlebridge Public School

Date of Survey: October 2023
Response Rate: 33% (172 Responses / 526 Total School Population)

Castlebridge Public School Travel Methods
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Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

Champlain Trail Public School

Date of Survey: October 2023
Response Rate: 48% (257 Responses / 537 Total School Population)

Champlain Trail Public School Travel Methods
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Appendix 1: Family Travel Survey Results

St. Gerard CES

Date of Survey: November 2023
Response Rate: 54.74% (126 Responses / 230 Total School Population)

St. Gerard Elementary School Travel Methods
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